

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8916-8940/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 18.9.2000 in CRP Nos.508-511, 513-515, 538-540, 707, 717, 729,

731-735, 737-738, 957, 998, 1282-1283, 1454 and 1787 of 2000 of the HIGH COURT OF A.P. at

Hyderabad)

B. LAXMAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAJIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13330 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Original Records be summoned.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh

Court Master

Court Maste

)
r