

ITEM NO.101 (MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1936/2006

B. LAXMAIAH (SINCE DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAI AH ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1937/2006 (XII-A)

Date : 20-03-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGODAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Vaid, AOR

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the joint request of the learned counsel for the parties,  
list after three weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR